QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION
As of 2017 September 30

Department: Department of Science and Technology (DOST)

Appropriations: Current Year Appropriations

Agency: Science and Technology Information Institute

Oparating Unit: N/A

Organization Code: (UACS): 190190000000

Report Status:: SUBMITTED
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|. Operations

MFO 1: SCIENCE and
TECHNOLOGY
INFORMATION SERVICES
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Quantity

Number of clients served

297,700

303,150

303,885

297,636

1,202,371

300,540

431.476

349,846

1,061,862

177,127

Quality

Percertage of clients who
rate the service as
satisfastory or better

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

100%

100%

100%

10%

Timeliness

Percertage of inquiries
where reference materials
were providad within five (5)
minutas

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

100%

100%

100%

10%

Quantity

MNumber of promotion
services rer dered

238

271

279

291

1,079

282

295

362

839

151

Quality

Percertage of clients who
rate the service as
satisfactory or better

20%

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

9%

90%

0%

Timeliness

Perceritage of services
renderad monthiy

90%

90%

90%

90%

90%

119%

80%

96%

6%
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Planning Services Head/Planning Officer
Date: 09/0ct/2017

FAD CHIEF \
Date: 09/0ct/2017

Agéncy Head/Depariment Secretary
Date: 09/0ct/2017

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 09/1(/2017 11:36
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