QUARTERLY PHYSICAL REPORT OF OPERATION As of 2017 September 30

BAR No. 1

Department: Department of Science and Technology (DOST)

Appropriations: Current Year Appropriations

Agency: Science and Technology Information Institute

Operating Unit: N/A

Organization Code (UACS): 190190000000

Report Status: SUBMITTED

in the second is second stated in the languistic control of the second control of the se			Ph	Physical Targets	rgets			Physic	Physical Accomplishments	plishmen	3	Variance	
Particulars	UACS CODE	1st Quarter	2rid Quarter	3rd Quarter	4th Quarter	Total	Tst Quarter	20d 3rd . Quarter Quarter	ter Quarter Quarter Quarter	• 4th > • Quarter	Total	as of Reptember 30 2017	Remarks
-3	2	W	-	Üη	o	7:= (3+4+5+6)	œ	~	Ê	3	12= (8+9+10+11)	ä	14
Part A											e de la companya de l	erstellenstern ich bis der Geber werfest der der Geber werfeste der Geber werden stellen werden stellen werden	
I. Operations													
)E and									and the state of t		A CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL CALL CA	овну вий одна врементального ученноствення предуставления	
CES	000003010000000											,	The second of th
Quantity													The same of the sa
Number of clients served		297,700	303,150	303,885	297,636	1,202,371	300,540	431.476	349,846		1,081,862	177.127	A PARTY OF THE PAR
Quality					-								A THE STATE OF THE
Percentage of clients who	8 44-000/4-4-8-00		2)	2))	}				
satisfactory or better		90%	% 0%	%.0A	%,06	% 0,0	%nn.	TUU%	%00.	Nikali tendi ada aw		10%	
Timeliness						Walter Address							
Percentage of inquiries where reference materials were provided within five (5) minutes		90%	%06	90%	90%	90%	100%	100%	100%			10%	
Quantity													
Number of promotion services rendered		238	271	279	291	1,079	282	295	362		939	151	dependent wild a processor construction of the section of
Quality													The state of the s
Percentage of clients who rate the service as satisfactory or better		90%	90%	90%	90%	90%	90%	90%	90%	enterential of the control of the co		0%	
Timeliness													
Percentage of services rendered monthly		90%	90%	90%	90%	90%	119%	80%	96%			6%	

Prepared By:

Planning Services Head/Planning Officer
Date: 09/Oct/2017

Ariene Ceptano FAD CHIEF

Date: 09/Oct/2017

general A

In coordination with:

Approved By

Richard Burgos
Agency Head/Department Secretary
Date: 09/Oct/2017

This report was generated using the Unified Reporting System on 09/10/2017 11:36

くいかのできると



In following-up, pls. cite DMS ref#

2017-BE-0094349

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT

GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT RECEIPT

RECEIVED LAND

parnal 3415

The **DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT** hereby acknowledges the receipt of your letter/request which has been uploaded to the DBM-Document Management System and routed to the appropriate office/s with the following information:

Sender:

DOST - STII - PERSONAL DELIVERY

Document Title:

DOST-STII-BUDGET AND FINANCIAL ACCOUNTABILITY REPORTS AS OF

SEPTEMBER 30, 2017

Document Reference No: 2017-BE-0094349

Date and Time

Friday, October 27, 2017 11:54:56 AM

Uploaded By:

Uploaded:

RECEIVING Isay

Routed To:

BMB-E Susana Julian

CC:

Total no of pages

received:

1 copy and 24 pages

The determination of the completeness of the documentary requirements submitted, if any, is subject to the evaluation of the technical person in charge.

This receipt is system generated and does not require signature.

Received by:

